
RESULTS
Člani, mladinci - 15:30

Category: ELITE (ME)

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

1 10009079180 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 NAGLIČ Rok 7 01:30:18 00:12:2900:00:00 SLO

12 10017564458 LJUBLJANA GUSTO S2 ŠTAJNAR Mihael 7 01:32:43 00:12:2800:02:25 SLO

2 10017554556 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic 7 01:33:27 00:12:3000:03:09 SLO

3 10056528550 KK ZAVRŠNICA4 KAVCIC Blaz 7 01:35:47 00:12:4000:05:29 SLO

6 10017582545 MBK ČRNI VRH5 KLEMENČIČ Jakob 7 01:36:37 00:12:5700:06:19 SLO

10 10017651253 MBK ČRNI VRH6 JEREB Jan 7 01:37:29 00:12:5800:07:11 SLO

4 10007708046 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 DIMIC Gregor 7 01:43:21 00:13:3600:13:03 SLO

8 10008196783 HöRMANN SLOVENIJ8 KRAJNC Gregor 6 01:33:05 00:14:34-1 SLO

5 10079794608 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 PAVLIČ Gal 6 01:33:46 00:14:22-1 SLO

7 10017583757 MBK ČRNI VRH10 LOZAR Matjaž 6 01:40:34 00:15:27-1 SLO

14 10017574562 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 JAGODIČ Tilen 6 01:44:36 00:15:36-1 SLO

16 10093549006 WOLF RACING TEAMKRAŠOVEC TimDNF SLO

15 10017651859 KK ZAVRŠNICAMARKELJ TimDNF SLO

9 10017573047 CALCIT BIKE TEAMJAGODIČ DavidDNS SLO

Category: U19 M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

101 10017641957 KD CELJE - 2SIMPL1 UTRANKER Filip 5 01:04:22 00:12:1100:00:00 SLO

103 10017650950 MBK ČRNI VRH2 BOŠKIN Filip 5 01:07:34 00:12:5200:03:12 SLO

102 10059001545 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)3 STAJNAR Gasper 5 01:09:34 00:12:5100:05:12 SLO

104 10017583252 MBK ČRNI VRH4 TERPIN Tine 5 01:12:18 00:13:0300:07:56 SLO

105 10115578211 KK RAVNE NA KORO5 OKROGELNIK Vid 5 01:19:10 00:14:5800:14:48 SLO

106 10083368854 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 DOLINŠEK Lovro Luka 4 01:04:33 00:15:13-1 SLO

107 10107758593 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 ZARNIK Žiga 4 01:10:39 00:15:11-1 SLO

108 10059597891 ENERGIJATEAM.COMMUSIC MarkoDNS SLO

109 10056529863 KK ZAVRŠNICAZUPAN UrbanDNS SLO

Category: U17 M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

201 10017614271 MTB TRAIL CENTER 1 DEJAK Lenart 4 00:53:29 00:13:0500:00:00 SLO

202 10017641856 KD CELJE - 2SIMPL2 UTRANKER Jaka 4 00:54:12 00:13:0400:00:43 SLO

204 10078546742 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 MAKSIMOVIĆ Luka 4 00:56:08 00:13:4700:02:39 SLO

203 10104247904 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 TERAN Nejc 4 00:56:26 00:13:4500:02:57 SLO

205 10017577390 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 TOMINŠEK Jaka 4 00:57:04 00:14:0400:03:35 SLO

206 10017577491 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 MAJNIK Maks 4 00:57:11 00:14:0500:03:42 SLO

208 10107601070 MBK ČRNI VRH7 KODRIČ Gašper 4 01:02:44 00:15:1300:09:15 SLO

210 10075259553 POGI TEAM UAE GEN8 ŠERKEZI Joža Matjaž 4 01:04:30 00:15:2600:11:01 SLO

212 10050452512 MBK ČRNI VRH9 RUPNIK Ožbe 4 01:06:54 00:15:1200:13:25 SLO

213 10017588407 MBK ČRNI VRH10 CIGALE Amadej 4 01:07:25 00:15:3700:13:56 SLO
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211 10138322182 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 DIMNIK Jaka 4 01:09:42 00:16:2000:16:13 SLO

207 10107530948 ENERGIJATEAM.COM12 CERAR Blaž 4 01:10:48 00:16:4400:17:19 SLO

209 10092680551 KD CELJE - 2SIMPL13 STRAŠEK Vid 4 01:13:40 00:15:3700:20:11 SLO

217 10139567220 ENERGIJATEAM.COM14 MLAKAR SMREKAR Kostja Leon 3 00:56:57 00:17:45-1 SLO

215 10105694517 ENERGIJATEAM.COM15 CVELBAR Nik 3 01:02:42 00:18:43-1 SLO

214 10143964249 MTB TRAIL CENTER PAJIĆ EmilDNS SLO

216 10151753551 CALCIT BIKE TEAMTRAVNIK TristanDNS SLO

Event: XCO Trbowle 2024 Date: 20.07.2024

Organizer: Mountain bike klub Trbovlje

Responsible person:

Commisaries:
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RESULTS
Člani, mladinci - 15:30

Category: U23 M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

2 10017554556 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic 7 01:33:27 00:12:3000:00:00 SLO

3 10056528550 KK ZAVRŠNICA2 KAVCIC Blaz 7 01:35:47 00:12:4000:02:20 SLO

6 10017582545 MBK ČRNI VRH3 KLEMENČIČ Jakob 7 01:36:37 00:12:5700:03:10 SLO

10 10017651253 MBK ČRNI VRH4 JEREB Jan 7 01:37:29 00:12:5800:04:02 SLO

5 10079794608 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 PAVLIČ Gal 6 01:33:46 00:14:22-1 SLO

15 10017651859 KK ZAVRŠNICAMARKELJ TimDNF SLO

9 10017573047 CALCIT BIKE TEAMJAGODIČ DavidDNS SLO

Event: XCO Trbowle 2024 Date: 20.07.2024

Organizer: Mountain bike klub Trbovlje

Responsible person:

Commisaries:
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RESULTS
Članice, mladinke - 13:30

Category: U23+Elite W

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

52 10017590124 TRINX FACTORY TEA1 MOVRIN Vita 6 01:27:34 00:13:3900:00:00 SLO

53 10004604450 RAJD LJUBLJANA2 ŽAKELJ Tanja 6 01:30:03 00:13:5900:02:29 SLO

51 10075257230 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 NAGLIČ Maruša 5 01:28:38 00:16:38-1 SLO

54 10115580029 KK RAVNE NA KORO4 VRHOVNIK Tina 5 01:32:40 00:17:24-1 SLO

Category: U19 W

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

131 10075260058 RAJD LJUBLJANA1 ŠERKEZI Maruša Tereza 4 00:58:45 00:13:5400:00:00 SLO

132 10017578303 MBK ČRNI VRH2 MIKUŽ Nika 4 01:16:37 00:18:1200:17:52 SLO

134 10150795069 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 ROKAVEC Sara 3 00:59:19 00:18:46-1 SLO

133 10130225413 MTB TRAIL CENTER 4 MESOJEDEC Zoja 3 01:02:41 00:19:56-1 SLO

Category: U17 W

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

232 10017646102 MISSER PROJECT – 1 TANCIK Meta 3 00:44:57 00:14:1100:00:00 SLO

234 10017578505 RAJD LJUBLJANA2 TERPIN Eva 3 00:45:41 00:14:2300:00:44 SLO

235 10017604874 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 KRAPEŽ Kaja 3 00:50:42 00:16:1600:05:45 SLO

231 10017626500 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 BOLČINA RAVNIKAR Zoja 3 00:51:45 00:16:1500:06:48 SLO

233 10116638137 KK ZAVRŠNICAŠILER PinaDNF SLO

Category: Veteranke

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

334 10059078842 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 PODPEČAN Ana 3 00:56:56 00:18:4800:00:00 SLO

Event: XCO Trbowle 2024 Date: 20.07.2024

Organizer: Mountain bike klub Trbovlje

Responsible person:

Commisaries:

20.07.2024 15:25:12 1/1



RESULTS
U15 - 10:00

Category: U15 M

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

61 10128258838 MTB TRAIL CENTER 1 BARTOLME Enej 5 00:38:15 00:07:0100:00:00 SLO

64 10017654182 MBK ČRNI VRH2 BOŠKIN Aljaž 5 00:39:23 00:07:0900:01:08 SLO

63 10017602854 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 KRAPEŽ Jakob 5 00:40:17 00:07:2000:02:02 SLO

67 10142413259 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 TROBEVŠEK Tine 5 00:40:30 00:07:4000:02:15 SLO

66 10092440778 MEBLOJOGI MLINOT5 DAKSKOBLER Miha 5 00:41:36 00:07:3800:03:21 SLO

69 10128258535 MTB TRAIL CENTER 6 HRASTAR Nejc 5 00:41:54 00:07:4800:03:39 SLO

68 10116817080 MTB TRAIL CENTER 7 MESOJEDEC Svit 5 00:42:53 00:07:3700:04:38 SLO

62 10091270011 KK RAVNE NA KORO8 MLINAR Klemen 5 00:43:32 00:07:2600:05:17 SLO

75 10153808032 KK ZAVRŠNICA9 ROŽIČ Zak 5 00:43:45 00:08:1900:05:30 SLO

73 10137323183 SD STRAHOVICA10 LORBER Kras 5 00:44:01 00:08:0500:05:46 SLO

72 10128257929 MTB TRAIL CENTER 11 CIMPRIČ DEBEVC Nal 5 00:44:24 00:08:1300:06:09 SLO

71 10150190942 CALCIT BIKE TEAM12 TERAN Jon 5 00:44:29 00:08:2900:06:14 SLO

78 10088909372 KK ZAVRŠNICA13 KOROŠEC JANUŠIČ David 5 00:45:08 00:08:4400:06:53 SLO

79 10132854113 CALCIT BIKE TEAM14 PODJED Lenart 5 00:46:17 00:08:2000:08:02 SLO

70 10059016396 MTB TRAIL CENTER 15 DEJAK Urban 5 00:47:08 00:08:3100:08:53 SLO

76 10116816272 MTB TRAIL CENTER 16 ERJAVEC Jošt 5 00:47:08 00:08:3800:08:53 SLO

74 10059002252 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 ŠEKORANJA Žan 4 00:38:45 00:08:33-1 SLO

80 VERBNIK MarkDNF SLO

65 10091269910 KK RAVNE NA KOROSIROVINA DVORNIK KaiDNF SLO

Category: U15 W

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

81 10017566781 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 ŠOŠTARKO Tajda 5 00:45:45 00:08:0400:00:00 SLO

82 10058948092 KD CELJE - 2SIMPL2 UTRANKER Neža 5 00:47:57 00:08:3200:02:12 SLO

83 10017626496 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 RAVNIKAR BOLČINA Ula 4 00:38:42 00:08:33-1 SLO

84 10144784810 SD STRAHOVICA4 MAJCEN Živa 4 00:40:02 00:09:13-1 SLO

85 10149500424 SD STRAHOVICA5 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Živa 4 00:44:39 00:10:20-1 SLO

86 10083137367 MBK ČRNI VRH6 MLEČNIK Anika 3 00:41:05 00:12:59-2 SLO

87 10154040832 MTB TRAIL CENTER STARIČ MajaDNS SLO

Event: XCO Trbowle 2024 Date: 20.07.2024

Organizer: Mountain bike klub Trbovlje

Responsible person:

Commisaries:

20.07.2024 11:03:08 1/1



RESULTS

U13 - 9:30

Category: U13 M
BIB Name:Rank:   Technical 

part:
Club / Sponsor Sum of 

points:
UCI ID: Country XCO race:

1411 KRIŽAN Bor 220MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 42010017643674 SLO 200

1442 VERTAČNIK Nejc 230SD STRAHOVICA 38010104258816 SLO 150

1453 ŠKRIJEL Lamar 240CALCIT BIKE TEAM 36010140249654 SLO 120

1434 BIZJAK Oskar 240SD STRAHOVICA 34010118368272 SLO 100

1555 ŠOŠTARKO Mark 220MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 28510140821247 SLO 65

1426 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Jaka 180SD STRAHOVICA 27510137730684 SLO 95

1477 LAMPE Ožbej 180MBK ČRNI VRH 27010083951965 SLO 90

1498 STRAŠEK Jon 180KD CELJE - 2SIMPL 26010092679844 SLO 80

1489 RAZBORŠEK Tit 190KD CELJE - 2SIMPL 26010130876727 SLO 70

15110 MEGLEN Maks 220MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 26010140820237 SLO 40

14611 ŽAVBI Rok 170SD STRAHOVICA 25510118366454 SLO 85

15312 TOFF Filip 180CALCIT BIKE TEAM 25510132853911 SLO 75

15013 PREGELJ Jaka 180MBK ČRNI VRH 24010151756682 SLO 60

15714 ROŽLE Vesel 170ENERGIJATEAM.COM 22510139567018 SLO 55

15815 MAJCEN Irenej 150SD STRAHOVICA 19510144785012 SLO 45

15216 MIKUŽ Filip 150MBK ČRNI VRH 18810079492187 SLO 38

15417 PRISTAVEC Niko 50KK ZAVRŠNICA 10010128283591 SLO 50

159 NAMLIH JureDNS MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE10128259747 SLO

Category: U13 W
BIB Name:Rank:   Technical 

part:
Club / Sponsor Sum of 

points:
UCI ID: Country XCO race:

1601 KOSEC Anamarija 230CALCIT BIKE TEAM 43010082240624 SLO 200

1642 PREGL Klara 230WOLF RACING TEAM 38010127647536 SLO 150
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1613 BIZJAK Vida 170SD STRAHOVICA 29010127606817 SLO 120

1624 ŽLENDER Kiara 160SD STRAHOVICA 25510120147517 SLO 95

1655 ERJAVEC Neža 150MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 25010128260353 SLO 100

1636 KOROŠEC JANUŠIĆ Ema 120KK ZAVRŠNICA 21010105307224 SLO 90

Event: XCO Trbowle 2024 Date: 20.07.2024

Organizer: Mountain bike klub Trbovlje

Responsible person:

Commisaries:

20.07.2024 12:41:00 2/2



RESULTS

U11 - 9:00

Category: U11 M
BIB Name:Rank:   Technical 

part:
Club / Sponsor Sum of 

points:
UCI ID: Country XCO race:

1731 ŽAVBI Juš 210ENERGIJATEAM.COM 30010132643137 SLO 90

1762 VERTAČNIK Tine 90SD STRAHOVICA 29010118366858 SLO 200

1703 OSENAR Matic 170SD STRAHOVICA 29010120147618 SLO 120

1694 KEMPERL Leon 110CALCIT BIKE TEAM 26010117791831 SLO 150

1755 PREGL Mark 160WOLF RACING TEAM 25510127642280 SLO 95

1676 ŠPENKO Nace 140SD STRAHOVICA 24010120147012 SLO 100

1777 FILIPLIČ Oliver 140SD STRAHOVICA 22010132895539 SLO 80

1718 FURLAN Anže 100MBK ČRNI VRH 18510141754568 SLO 85

1689 GREGORC Filip 100SD STRAHOVICA 17510120146810 SLO 75

17410 JUSTIN Jan 100KK ZAVRŠNICA 16010128276319 SLO 60

17911 SOTTO Bono 100SD STRAHOVICA 155SLO 55

17212 JAKOBČIČ Luka 50MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 11510131462565 SLO 65

17813 ŽIŽMOND Tilen 40MEBLOJOGI MLINOTEST PRO-CONCR 11010149620561 SLO 70

16614 ZOBEC Nal 40MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 9010140821853 SLO 50

180 LORBER SvitDNS SD STRAHOVICA10137729876 SLO

Category: U11 W
BIB Name:Rank:   Technical 

part:
Club / Sponsor Sum of 

points:
UCI ID: Country XCO race:

1841 BARTOLME Zoja 170MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 32010132697596 SLO 150

1832 TOFF Zara 100CALCIT BIKE TEAM 30010138321475 SLO 200

1813 BELE GRKMAN Hana 110CALCIT BIKE TEAM 23010130118309 SLO 120

1854 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Neža 60SD STRAHOVICA 16010154023250 SLO 100
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Event: XCO Trbowle 2024 Date: 20.07.2024

Organizer: Mountain bike klub Trbovlje

Responsible person:

Commisaries:

20.07.2024 12:41:13 2/2



RESULTS

U9 - 11:00

Category: U9 M
BIB Name:Rank:   Technical 

part:
Club / Sponsor Sum of 

points:
UCI ID: Country XCO race:

2421 MAJCEN Oskar Jon 180SD STRAHOVICA 38010149500828 SLO 200

2432 PETEK Mai 220MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 31510131567447 SLO 95

2453 SMOLA Rožle 150MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 30010133146426 SLO 150

2444 PREGL Žan 190WOLF RACING TEAM 29010128211449 SLO 100

2415 ŽUK Fran 160MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 28010116810717 SLO 120

2496 MOČNIK Erik 180ENERGIJATEAM.COM 26510149571354 SLO 85

2467 POTOČIN Erik 180SD STRAHOVICA 26010145005785 SLO 80

2478 PAPEŽ Staš 160MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 23510140824176 SLO 75

2489 PAPEŽ Oskar 120MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 21010140820338 SLO 90

25110 KEMPERL Luj 120CALCIT BIKE TEAM 19010140873585 SLO 70

25011 TOFF Jakob 60CALCIT BIKE TEAM 12510142413360 SLO 65

25212 LAMPE Matic 40MBK ČRNI VRH 10010141754972 SLO 60

Category: U9 W
BIB Name:Rank:   Technical 

part:
Club / Sponsor Sum of 

points:
UCI ID: Country XCO race:

2621 OSENAR Neža 230SD STRAHOVICA 43010130317864 SLO 200

2572 MATARUGA Aria 180MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 33010142074466 CRO 150

2643 ŠEKORANJA Neža 160CALCIT BIKE TEAM 28010127919641 SLO 120

2634 BIZJAK Lucija 120SD STRAHOVICA 22010149501838 SLO 100

2595 LAMPE Lucija 120MBK ČRNI VRH 21510127233567 SLO 95

2586 BURKELJCA Anja 120ČRNUčE TRAILS 19510153441553 SLO 75

2617 ŠPENKO Zoja 100SD STRAHOVICA 18010140816092 SLO 80

2538 FURLAN Aneja 100MBK ČRNI VRH 17010141754669 SLO 70
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2559 HRIBOVŠEK Nika 60CALCIT BIKE TEAM 145SLO 85

26010 ČERNE RAKITA Emili 0KD DEš FLEš 9010142337679 SLO 90

256 KOLŠEK ElaDNS 0SLO

Event: XCO Trbowle 2024 Date: 20.07.2024

Organizer: Mountain bike klub Trbovlje

Responsible person:

Commisaries:

20.07.2024 12:40:28 2/2



RESULTS

U7 - 10:45

Category: U7 M
BIB Name:Rank:   Technical 

part:
Club / Sponsor Sum of 

points:
UCI ID: Country XCO race:

2671 PREMK Aleksej 160SD STRAHOVICA 36010154023351 SLO 200

2652 PAPEŽ Noel 50MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 17010154040933 SLO 120

2663 HAJDINJAK Svit 0MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčEVJE 15010154040630 SLO 150

Category: U7 W
BIB Name:Rank:   Technical 

part:
Club / Sponsor Sum of 

points:
UCI ID: Country XCO race:

2681 ROŽMAN Manca 130RAJD LJUBLJANA 33010137469289 SLO 200

Event: XCO Trbowle 2024 Date: 20.07.2024

Organizer: Mountain bike klub Trbovlje

Responsible person:

Commisaries:

20.07.2024 12:40:44 1/1



RESULTS
U11 - 9:00

Category: U11 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

176 10118366858 SD STRAHOVICA1 VERTAČNIK Tine 5 00:15:17 00:02:5800:00:00

00:03:09 00:02:58 00:03:01 00:03:03 00:03:06

169 10117791831 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 KEMPERL Leon 5 00:16:16 00:02:5500:00:59

00:02:55 00:03:21 00:03:24 00:03:10 00:03:26

170 10120147618 SD STRAHOVICA3 OSENAR Matic 5 00:16:35 00:02:5500:01:18

00:02:55 00:03:12 00:03:27 00:03:42 00:03:19

167 10120147012 SD STRAHOVICA4 ŠPENKO Nace 5 00:16:36 00:02:5800:01:19

00:02:58 00:03:07 00:03:30 00:03:41 00:03:20

175 10127642280 WOLF RACING TEAM5 PREGL Mark 5 00:17:01 00:03:1800:01:44

00:03:18 00:03:30 00:03:28 00:03:27 00:03:18

173 10132643137 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 ŽAVBI Juš 5 00:17:06 00:03:2200:01:49

00:03:26 00:03:31 00:03:22 00:03:24 00:03:23

171 10141754568 MBK ČRNI VRH7 FURLAN Anže 5 00:18:04 00:03:2600:02:47

00:03:26 00:03:32 00:03:35 00:03:51 00:03:40

177 10132895539 SD STRAHOVICA8 FILIPLIČ Oliver 5 00:18:53 00:03:2600:03:36

00:03:26 00:03:46 00:03:54 00:03:57 00:03:50

168 10120146810 SD STRAHOVICA9 GREGORC Filip 5 00:19:03 00:03:4000:03:46

00:03:40 00:03:40 00:03:51 00:03:58 00:03:54

178 10149620561 MEBLOJOGI MLINOTEST 10 ŽIŽMOND Tilen 5 00:19:10 00:03:2900:03:53

00:03:29 00:03:47 00:03:56 00:03:54 00:04:04

nedelja, 21. julij 2024 1/16



172 10131462565 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč11 JAKOBČIČ Luka 4 00:15:31 00:03:35-1

00:03:35 00:03:58 00:03:56 00:04:02

174 10128276319 KK ZAVRŠNICA12 JUSTIN Jan 4 00:15:51 00:03:46-1

00:03:46 00:03:53 00:04:06 00:04:06

179 SD STRAHOVICA13 SOTTO Bono 4 00:17:34 00:04:00-1

00:04:35 00:04:00 00:04:26 00:04:33

166 10140821853 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč14 ZOBEC Nal 4 00:18:07 00:04:10-1

00:04:10 00:04:33 00:04:37 00:04:47

180 10137729876 SD STRAHOVICALORBER SvitDNS

00:20:03

Category: U11 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

183 10138321475 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 TOFF Zara 4 00:14:48 00:03:2200:00:00

00:03:22 00:03:49 00:03:48 00:03:49

184 10132697596 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč2 BARTOLME Zoja 4 00:15:13 00:03:2300:00:25

00:03:23 00:03:57 00:03:50 00:04:03

181 10130118309 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 BELE GRKMAN Hana 4 00:15:27 00:03:2200:00:39

00:03:22 00:03:48 00:03:55 00:04:22

185 10154023250 SD STRAHOVICA4 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Neža 4 00:17:58 00:03:3900:03:10

00:03:39 00:04:35 00:04:56 00:04:48

U13 - 9:30

Category: U13 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

141 10017643674 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč1 KRIŽAN Bor 4 00:23:09 00:05:2700:00:00

00:05:27 00:06:00 00:05:55 00:05:47

144 10104258816 SD STRAHOVICA2 VERTAČNIK Nejc 4 00:23:50 00:05:2300:00:41

00:05:23 00:06:05 00:05:54 00:06:28

nedelja, 21. julij 2024 2/16



145 10140249654 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 ŠKRIJEL Lamar 4 00:24:34 00:05:5600:01:25

00:05:56 00:06:08 00:06:10 00:06:20

143 10118368272 SD STRAHOVICA4 BIZJAK Oskar 4 00:25:25 00:05:5600:02:16

00:05:56 00:06:13 00:06:11 00:07:05

142 10137730684 SD STRAHOVICA5 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Jaka 4 00:25:37 00:06:0000:02:28

00:06:00 00:06:26 00:06:39 00:06:32

147 10083951965 MBK ČRNI VRH6 LAMPE Ožbej 4 00:25:50 00:05:5800:02:41

00:05:58 00:06:27 00:06:51 00:06:34

146 10118366454 SD STRAHOVICA7 ŽAVBI Rok 4 00:26:16 00:06:0800:03:07

00:06:08 00:06:36 00:06:42 00:06:50

149 10092679844 KD CELJE - 2SIMPL8 STRAŠEK Jon 4 00:27:14 00:06:4400:04:05

00:06:44 00:06:45 00:06:58 00:06:47

153 10132853911 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 TOFF Filip 4 00:28:21 00:06:5400:05:12

00:06:54 00:07:07 00:06:57 00:07:23

148 10130876727 KD CELJE - 2SIMPL10 RAZBORŠEK Tit 4 00:28:53 00:06:4200:05:44

00:06:42 00:07:10 00:07:29 00:07:32

155 10140821247 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč11 ŠOŠTARKO Mark 4 00:28:59 00:06:4300:05:50

00:06:43 00:07:17 00:07:34 00:07:25

150 10151756682 MBK ČRNI VRH12 PREGELJ Jaka 4 00:29:51 00:06:4600:06:42

00:06:46 00:07:49 00:07:42 00:07:34

157 10139567018 ENERGIJATEAM.COM13 ROŽLE Vesel 4 00:30:10 00:06:5100:07:01

00:06:51 00:07:34 00:07:45 00:08:00

154 10128283591 KK ZAVRŠNICA14 PRISTAVEC Niko 4 00:30:15 00:06:4000:07:06

00:06:40 00:07:38 00:07:46 00:08:11

158 10144785012 SD STRAHOVICA15 MAJCEN Irenej 4 00:30:28 00:07:0500:07:19

00:07:05 00:07:31 00:08:04 00:07:48

151 10140820237 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč16 MEGLEN Maks 4 00:31:11 00:06:4600:08:02

00:06:46 00:07:48 00:08:11 00:08:26
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152 10079492187 MBK ČRNI VRH17 MIKUŽ Filip 3 00:24:24 00:07:10-1

00:07:10 00:07:28 00:09:46

159 10128259747 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčNAMLIH JureDNS

00:32:57

Category: U13 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

160 10082240624 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 KOSEC Anamarija 4 00:28:56 00:06:4400:00:00

00:06:44 00:07:12 00:07:32 00:07:28

164 10127647536 WOLF RACING TEAM2 PREGL Klara 4 00:30:40 00:06:4900:01:44

00:06:49 00:07:33 00:07:44 00:08:34

161 10127606817 SD STRAHOVICA3 BIZJAK Vida 3 00:23:35 00:07:22-1

00:07:22 00:07:56 00:08:17

165 10128260353 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč4 ERJAVEC Neža 3 00:24:16 00:07:35-1

00:07:35 00:08:19 00:08:22

162 10120147517 SD STRAHOVICA5 ŽLENDER Kiara 3 00:27:18 00:07:56-1

00:07:56 00:09:38 00:09:44

163 10105307224 KK ZAVRŠNICA6 KOROŠEC JANUŠIĆ Ema 3 00:31:27 00:09:09-1

00:09:09 00:10:40 00:11:38

U15 - 10:00

Category: U15 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

61 10128258838 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč1 BARTOLME Enej 5 00:38:15 00:07:0100:00:00

00:07:01 00:07:29 00:07:38 00:08:02 00:08:05

64 10017654182 MBK ČRNI VRH2 BOŠKIN Aljaž 5 00:39:23 00:07:0900:01:08

00:07:09 00:07:45 00:07:54 00:08:09 00:08:26

63 10017602854 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 KRAPEŽ Jakob 5 00:40:17 00:07:2000:02:02

00:07:20 00:07:51 00:07:54 00:08:29 00:08:43
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67 10142413259 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 TROBEVŠEK Tine 5 00:40:30 00:07:4000:02:15

00:07:40 00:08:03 00:08:27 00:08:18 00:08:02

66 10092440778 MEBLOJOGI MLINOTEST 5 DAKSKOBLER Miha 5 00:41:36 00:07:3800:03:21

00:07:38 00:08:02 00:08:12 00:08:36 00:09:08

69 10128258535 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč6 HRASTAR Nejc 5 00:41:54 00:07:4800:03:39

00:07:48 00:08:16 00:08:26 00:08:31 00:08:53

68 10116817080 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč7 MESOJEDEC Svit 5 00:42:53 00:07:3700:04:38

00:07:37 00:08:07 00:08:45 00:09:27 00:08:57

62 10091270011 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKE8 MLINAR Klemen 5 00:43:32 00:07:2600:05:17

00:07:26 00:08:15 00:08:58 00:09:55 00:08:58

75 10153808032 KK ZAVRŠNICA9 ROŽIČ Zak 5 00:43:45 00:08:1900:05:30

00:08:19 00:08:28 00:09:12 00:09:09 00:08:37

73 10137323183 SD STRAHOVICA10 LORBER Kras 5 00:44:01 00:08:0500:05:46

00:08:05 00:08:34 00:09:09 00:09:22 00:08:51

72 10128257929 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč11 CIMPRIČ DEBEVC Nal 5 00:44:24 00:08:1300:06:09

00:08:13 00:08:39 00:08:50 00:09:20 00:09:22

71 10150190942 CALCIT BIKE TEAM12 TERAN Jon 5 00:44:29 00:08:2900:06:14

00:08:29 00:08:53 00:09:03 00:09:00 00:09:04

78 10088909372 KK ZAVRŠNICA13 KOROŠEC JANUŠIČ David 5 00:45:08 00:08:4400:06:53

00:08:44 00:08:56 00:08:51 00:09:09 00:09:28

79 10132854113 CALCIT BIKE TEAM14 PODJED Lenart 5 00:46:17 00:08:2000:08:02

00:08:20 00:09:01 00:09:26 00:09:46 00:09:44

70 10059016396 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč15 DEJAK Urban 5 00:47:08 00:08:3100:08:53

00:08:31 00:09:06 00:09:45 00:09:48 00:09:58

76 10116816272 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč16 ERJAVEC Jošt 5 00:47:08 00:08:3800:08:53

00:08:38 00:09:00 00:09:26 00:10:06 00:09:58

74 10059002252 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 ŠEKORANJA Žan 4 00:38:45 00:08:33-1

00:08:33 00:09:31 00:10:17 00:10:24
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80 VERBNIK MarkDNF

00:11:25 00:15:36 00:25:07

65 10091269910 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKESIROVINA DVORNIK KaiDNF

00:07:37 00:08:05 00:36:30

Category: U15 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

81 10017566781 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 ŠOŠTARKO Tajda 5 00:45:45 00:08:0400:00:00

00:08:04 00:08:45 00:09:25 00:09:34 00:09:57

82 10058948092 KD CELJE - 2SIMPL2 UTRANKER Neža 5 00:47:57 00:08:3200:02:12

00:08:32 00:09:28 00:09:50 00:09:36 00:10:31

83 10017626496 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 RAVNIKAR BOLČINA Ula 4 00:38:42 00:08:33-1

00:08:33 00:09:28 00:10:21 00:10:20

84 10144784810 SD STRAHOVICA4 MAJCEN Živa 4 00:40:02 00:09:13-1

00:09:13 00:10:10 00:10:16 00:10:23

85 10149500424 SD STRAHOVICA5 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Živa 4 00:44:39 00:10:20-1

00:10:20 00:11:01 00:11:45 00:11:33

86 10083137367 MBK ČRNI VRH6 MLEČNIK Anika 3 00:41:05 00:12:59-2

00:12:59 00:13:30 00:14:36

87 10154040832 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčSTARIČ MajaDNS

00:51:32

U7 - 10:45

Category: U7 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

267 10154023351 SD STRAHOVICA1 PREMK Aleksej 2 00:05:50 00:02:4200:00:00

00:02:42 00:03:08

266 10154040630 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč2 HAJDINJAK Svit 2 00:06:38 00:03:1700:00:48

00:03:17 00:03:21
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265 10154040933 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč3 PAPEŽ Noel 2 00:07:03 00:03:2900:01:13

00:03:34 00:03:29

Category: U7 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

268 10137469289 RAJD LJUBLJANA1 ROŽMAN Manca 2 00:06:24 00:03:0100:00:00

00:03:01 00:03:23

U9 - 11:00

Category: U9 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

242 10149500828 SD STRAHOVICA1 MAJCEN Oskar Jon 6 00:12:18 00:02:0000:00:00

00:02:00 00:02:01 00:02:04 00:02:02 00:02:05 00:02:06

245 10133146426 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč2 SMOLA Rožle 6 00:12:19 00:01:4800:00:01

00:01:48 00:02:02 00:02:05 00:02:06 00:02:06 00:02:12

241 10116810717 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč3 ŽUK Fran 6 00:12:30 00:01:5500:00:12

00:01:55 00:02:04 00:02:04 00:02:02 00:02:06 00:02:19

244 10128211449 WOLF RACING TEAM4 PREGL Žan 6 00:13:03 00:02:0600:00:45

00:02:07 00:02:06 00:02:14 00:02:10 00:02:08 00:02:18

243 10131567447 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč5 PETEK Mai 6 00:13:22 00:01:5600:01:04

00:01:56 00:02:11 00:02:18 00:02:13 00:02:21 00:02:23

248 10140820338 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč6 PAPEŽ Oskar 6 00:14:00 00:02:0800:01:42

00:02:08 00:02:19 00:02:20 00:02:30 00:02:22 00:02:21

249 10149571354 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 MOČNIK Erik 6 00:14:43 00:02:1200:02:25

00:02:12 00:02:31 00:02:31 00:02:41 00:02:25 00:02:23

246 10145005785 SD STRAHOVICA8 POTOČIN Erik 6 00:15:17 00:02:0900:02:59

00:02:09 00:02:22 00:02:27 00:02:30 00:02:47 00:03:02

247 10140824176 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč9 PAPEŽ Staš 5 00:12:39 00:02:19-1

00:02:19 00:02:33 00:02:36 00:02:33 00:02:38
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251 10140873585 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 KEMPERL Luj 5 00:12:43 00:02:25-1

00:02:32 00:02:27 00:02:37 00:02:25 00:02:42

250 10142413360 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 TOFF Jakob 5 00:14:02 00:02:43-1

00:02:56 00:02:51 00:02:44 00:02:43 00:02:48

252 10141754972 MBK ČRNI VRH12 LAMPE Matic 5 00:14:57 00:02:40-1

00:02:40 00:02:54 00:03:02 00:03:12 00:03:09

Category: U9 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

262 10130317864 SD STRAHOVICA1 OSENAR Neža 6 00:12:59 00:02:0000:00:00

00:02:12 00:02:00 00:02:05 00:02:11 00:02:16 00:02:15

257 10142074466 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč2 MATARUGA Aria 6 00:13:08 00:02:0800:00:09

00:02:09 00:02:11 00:02:08 00:02:14 00:02:15 00:02:11

264 10127919641 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 ŠEKORANJA Neža 6 00:13:49 00:02:0600:00:50

00:02:06 00:02:14 00:02:19 00:02:23 00:02:29 00:02:18

263 10149501838 SD STRAHOVICA4 BIZJAK Lucija 6 00:13:56 00:02:1400:00:57

00:02:18 00:02:14 00:02:20 00:02:22 00:02:17 00:02:25

259 10127233567 MBK ČRNI VRH5 LAMPE Lucija 6 00:14:30 00:02:1200:01:31

00:02:12 00:02:17 00:02:24 00:02:28 00:02:33 00:02:36

260 10142337679 KD DEš FLEš6 ČERNE RAKITA Emili 5 00:12:26 00:02:20-1

00:02:20 00:02:24 00:02:45 00:02:30 00:02:27

255 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 HRIBOVŠEK Nika 5 00:12:32 00:02:25-1

00:02:25 00:02:26 00:02:28 00:02:39 00:02:34

261 10140816092 SD STRAHOVICA8 ŠPENKO Zoja 5 00:12:41 00:02:29-1

00:02:35 00:02:29 00:02:30 00:02:32 00:02:35

258 10153441553 ČRNUčE TRAILS9 BURKELJCA Anja 5 00:12:44 00:02:24-1

00:02:24 00:02:33 00:02:37 00:02:37 00:02:33

253 10141754669 MBK ČRNI VRH10 FURLAN Aneja 5 00:13:07 00:02:19-1

00:02:19 00:02:36 00:02:38 00:02:48 00:02:46
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256 KOLŠEK ElaDNS

00:26:27

Amaterji, Veterani - 11:30

Category: Amater
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

301 10127874878 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 DERŽIČ Sebastijan 4 00:58:29 00:13:5600:00:00

00:13:56 00:14:29 00:14:35 00:15:29

302 10055965748 MTB TRBOVLJE2 KASTELIC Aljaž 4 01:00:12 00:14:2500:01:43

00:14:25 00:15:08 00:15:09 00:15:30

304 10058947688 KD CELJE - 2SIMPLŽELIMORSKI LukaDNF

00:14:58 00:27:16 00:28:42

Category: Master 1
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

305 10017604571 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 HRIBOVŠEK Boštjan 4 00:51:57 00:12:1500:00:00

00:12:15 00:13:01 00:13:21 00:13:20

306 10003894431 HöRMANN SLOVENIJA BI2 LOVŠE Matej 4 00:54:03 00:12:4900:02:06

00:12:49 00:13:31 00:13:49 00:13:54

315 10081513629 HöRMANN SLOVENIJA3 STRASEK Ales 4 01:01:12 00:15:0100:09:15

00:15:01 00:15:07 00:15:29 00:15:35

312 10088136709 IZVIR VIPAVA4 ČERNIGOJ Matjaž 4 01:04:07 00:15:2400:12:10

00:15:24 00:16:00 00:16:07 00:16:36

309 10116814454 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč5 HRASTAR Tomaž 4 01:04:09 00:15:0700:12:12

00:15:07 00:16:01 00:16:24 00:16:37

316 10004070243 KK ZAVRŠNICA6 PREŠEREN Jure 4 01:04:45 00:15:2500:12:48

00:15:25 00:15:34 00:15:45 00:18:01

307 10115629741 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 FERK Matic 4 01:05:17 00:15:3900:13:20

00:15:39 00:16:07 00:16:51 00:16:40
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313 10006955385 MBK ČRNI VRH8 VODOPIVEC Luka 4 01:06:34 00:15:2500:14:37

00:15:25 00:16:40 00:16:42 00:17:47

310 10017648728 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč9 KRIŽAN Borut 4 01:09:24 00:17:0000:17:27

00:17:00 00:17:10 00:17:42 00:17:32

308 10017612251 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč10 DEBELJAK Miha 3 00:52:48 00:17:00-1

00:17:00 00:17:45 00:18:03

314 10093549107 KD HRASTNIK11 POTOČIN Mitja 3 00:53:15 00:16:26-1

00:16:26 00:18:05 00:18:44

311 10141356868 SD STRAHOVICAŠUŠTERŠIČ MihaDNS

01:10:41

Category: Master 2
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

317 10003481270 MBK ČRNI VRH1 BLAZNIK Robert 4 00:56:09 00:13:2300:00:00

00:13:23 00:13:51 00:14:21 00:14:34

318 10003492586 MBK ČRNI VRH2 BOŠKIN Aleš 4 00:57:06 00:13:4500:00:57

00:13:45 00:14:03 00:14:44 00:14:34

319 10003924440 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 MARTINJAŠ Aljoša 4 00:59:05 00:13:4500:02:56

00:13:45 00:14:23 00:15:28 00:15:29

320 10017599117 KK PANTAL4 DAKSKOBLER Matej 4 01:00:38 00:14:4900:04:29

00:15:02 00:14:49 00:15:14 00:15:33

321 10017611241 DEŠ FLEŠ5 ČERNE Mitja 4 01:02:06 00:14:5400:05:57

00:14:54 00:15:23 00:15:47 00:16:02

323 10017652465 MBK ČRNI VRH6 JERAM Damjan 4 01:03:43 00:15:3000:07:34

00:15:30 00:15:55 00:16:07 00:16:11

324 10004290717 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 VRTOVEC Andrej 4 01:06:41 00:16:3200:10:32

00:16:32 00:16:32 00:16:52 00:16:45

325 10145736824 MTB TRBOVLJE8 JAGER Marko 3 00:56:43 00:17:49-1

00:17:49 00:19:10 00:19:44

nedelja, 21. julij 2024 10/16



326 10017586080 KD KNEžJEGA MESTA CLOČNIKAR BojanDNF

00:14:17 00:15:10 00:42:01

322 10017642058 KD CELJE - 2SIMPLUTRANKER DamjanDNS

01:10:47

327 POCINKOVALNICA CELJKITEK SašoDNS

01:10:48

Category: Master 3
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

331 10017567791 PROADVENTURE TORQ 1 VESEL Peter 4 01:02:00 00:14:4900:00:00

00:14:49 00:15:10 00:15:37 00:16:24

333 10017585979 KD ALPE SIS2 KURET Iztok 4 01:03:18 00:15:1100:01:18

00:15:11 00:15:35 00:16:17 00:16:15

329 10017586686 IZVIR VIPAVA3 PREMRN Lucjan 4 01:08:58 00:16:1400:06:58

00:16:14 00:17:45 00:17:39 00:17:20

330 10017572643 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 KEMPERL Bojan 4 01:10:05 00:17:0200:08:05

00:17:02 00:17:33 00:17:20 00:18:10

328 10017647819 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOT5 ZUPAN Tine 3 00:54:00 00:17:41-1

00:17:41 00:17:59 00:18:20

332 10016197566 MTB TRBOVLJE6 BOBEN Aleš 3 01:06:02 00:20:23-1

00:20:23 00:23:54 00:21:45

Članice, mladinke - 13:30

Category: U23+Elite W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

52 10017590124 TRINX FACTORY TEAM1 MOVRIN Vita 6 01:27:34 00:13:3900:00:00

00:13:39 00:14:09 00:14:19 00:14:59 00:14:55 00:15:33

53 10004604450 RAJD LJUBLJANA2 ŽAKELJ Tanja 6 01:30:03 00:13:5900:02:29

00:13:59 00:14:43 00:14:55 00:15:16 00:15:19 00:15:51
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51 10075257230 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 NAGLIČ Maruša 5 01:28:38 00:16:38-1

00:16:38 00:16:58 00:17:37 00:18:40 00:18:45

54 10115580029 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKE4 VRHOVNIK Tina 5 01:32:40 00:17:24-1

00:17:24 00:18:11 00:18:11 00:19:39 00:19:15

Category: U19 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

131 10075260058 RAJD LJUBLJANA1 ŠERKEZI Maruša Tereza 4 00:58:45 00:13:5400:00:00

00:13:54 00:14:42 00:15:01 00:15:08

132 10017578303 MBK ČRNI VRH2 MIKUŽ Nika 4 01:16:37 00:18:1200:17:52

00:18:12 00:19:09 00:19:33 00:19:43

134 10150795069 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 ROKAVEC Sara 3 00:59:19 00:18:46-1

00:18:46 00:20:04 00:20:29

133 10130225413 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč4 MESOJEDEC Zoja 3 01:02:41 00:19:56-1

00:19:56 00:21:15 00:21:30

Category: U17 W
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

232 10017646102 MISSER PROJECT – ENE1 TANCIK Meta 3 00:44:57 00:14:1100:00:00

00:14:11 00:15:21 00:15:25

234 10017578505 RAJD LJUBLJANA2 TERPIN Eva 3 00:45:41 00:14:2300:00:44

00:14:23 00:15:32 00:15:46

235 10017604874 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 KRAPEŽ Kaja 3 00:50:42 00:16:1600:05:45

00:16:16 00:17:06 00:17:20

231 10017626500 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 BOLČINA RAVNIKAR Zoja 3 00:51:45 00:16:1500:06:48

00:16:15 00:17:46 00:17:44

233 10116638137 KK ZAVRŠNICAŠILER PinaDNF

00:17:58 01:15:37

Category: Veteranke
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:
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334 10059078842 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 PODPEČAN Ana 3 00:56:56 00:18:4800:00:00

00:19:05 00:19:03 00:18:48

Člani, mladinci - 15:30

Category: ELITE (ME)
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

1 10009079180 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 NAGLIČ Rok 7 01:30:18 00:12:2900:00:00

00:12:29 00:12:33 00:12:33 00:12:51 00:13:07 00:13:36 00:13:09

12 10017564458 LJUBLJANA GUSTO SAN2 ŠTAJNAR Mihael 7 01:32:43 00:12:2800:02:25

00:12:28 00:12:56 00:13:11 00:13:03 00:13:26 00:13:26 00:14:13

2 10017554556 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic 7 01:33:27 00:12:3000:03:09

00:12:30 00:12:47 00:13:03 00:13:23 00:13:43 00:13:56 00:14:05

3 10056528550 KK ZAVRŠNICA4 KAVCIC Blaz 7 01:35:47 00:12:4000:05:29

00:12:40 00:12:56 00:13:35 00:13:45 00:14:06 00:14:26 00:14:19

6 10017582545 MBK ČRNI VRH5 KLEMENČIČ Jakob 7 01:36:37 00:12:5700:06:19

00:12:57 00:13:37 00:13:32 00:13:24 00:13:58 00:13:59 00:15:10

10 10017651253 MBK ČRNI VRH6 JEREB Jan 7 01:37:29 00:12:5800:07:11

00:12:58 00:13:23 00:13:29 00:13:55 00:14:26 00:14:43 00:14:35

4 10007708046 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 DIMIC Gregor 7 01:43:21 00:13:3600:13:03

00:15:35 00:13:58 00:14:22 00:13:36 00:14:45 00:15:38 00:15:27

8 10008196783 HöRMANN SLOVENIJA BI8 KRAJNC Gregor 6 01:33:05 00:14:34-1

00:14:37 00:14:44 00:14:34 00:15:07 00:16:46 00:17:17

5 10079794608 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 PAVLIČ Gal 6 01:33:46 00:14:22-1

00:18:24 00:16:02 00:15:36 00:14:31 00:14:51 00:14:22

7 10017583757 MBK ČRNI VRH10 LOZAR Matjaž 6 01:40:34 00:15:27-1

00:16:08 00:16:07 00:15:32 00:15:27 00:18:28 00:18:52

14 10017574562 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 JAGODIČ Tilen 6 01:44:36 00:15:36-1

00:15:36 00:16:35 00:17:33 00:18:04 00:18:25 00:18:23
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16 10093549006 WOLF RACING TEAMKRAŠOVEC TimDNF

00:15:02 00:21:10 00:24:33 00:22:46 00:22:04

15 10017651859 KK ZAVRŠNICAMARKELJ TimDNF

00:14:04 00:17:18 01:13:51

9 10017573047 CALCIT BIKE TEAMJAGODIČ DavidDNS

01:45:41

Category: U19 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:

101 10017641957 KD CELJE - 2SIMPL1 UTRANKER Filip 5 01:04:22 00:12:1100:00:00

00:12:11 00:12:28 00:13:03 00:13:31 00:13:09

103 10017650950 MBK ČRNI VRH2 BOŠKIN Filip 5 01:07:34 00:12:5200:03:12

00:12:52 00:13:19 00:13:27 00:13:53 00:14:03

102 10059001545 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)3 STAJNAR Gasper 5 01:09:34 00:12:5100:05:12

00:12:51 00:13:31 00:13:26 00:15:17 00:14:29

104 10017583252 MBK ČRNI VRH4 TERPIN Tine 5 01:12:18 00:13:0300:07:56

00:13:03 00:13:56 00:15:07 00:14:54 00:15:18

105 10115578211 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKE5 OKROGELNIK Vid 5 01:19:10 00:14:5800:14:48

00:14:58 00:15:20 00:16:39 00:16:25 00:15:48

106 10083368854 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 DOLINŠEK Lovro Luka 4 01:04:33 00:15:13-1

00:15:13 00:16:26 00:16:15 00:16:39

107 10107758593 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 ZARNIK Žiga 4 01:10:39 00:15:11-1

00:15:11 00:16:26 00:16:14 00:22:48

108 10059597891 ENERGIJATEAM.COMMUSIC MarkoDNS

01:45:12

109 10056529863 KK ZAVRŠNICAZUPAN UrbanDNS

01:45:13

Category: U17 M
BIB UCI ID: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: Race Time: Gap: Best lap:
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201 10017614271 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOč1 DEJAK Lenart 4 00:53:29 00:13:0500:00:00

00:13:05 00:13:23 00:13:26 00:13:35

202 10017641856 KD CELJE - 2SIMPL2 UTRANKER Jaka 4 00:54:12 00:13:0400:00:43

00:13:04 00:13:27 00:13:51 00:13:50

204 10078546742 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 MAKSIMOVIĆ Luka 4 00:56:08 00:13:4700:02:39

00:13:47 00:13:54 00:13:59 00:14:28

203 10104247904 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 TERAN Nejc 4 00:56:26 00:13:4500:02:57

00:13:45 00:13:55 00:14:42 00:14:04

205 10017577390 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 TOMINŠEK Jaka 4 00:57:04 00:14:0400:03:35

00:14:04 00:14:14 00:14:22 00:14:24

206 10017577491 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 MAJNIK Maks 4 00:57:11 00:14:0500:03:42

00:14:05 00:14:15 00:14:30 00:14:21

208 10107601070 MBK ČRNI VRH7 KODRIČ Gašper 4 01:02:44 00:15:1300:09:15

00:15:18 00:16:08 00:16:05 00:15:13

210 10075259553 POGI TEAM UAE GENER8 ŠERKEZI Joža Matjaž 4 01:04:30 00:15:2600:11:01

00:15:26 00:16:00 00:16:18 00:16:46

212 10050452512 MBK ČRNI VRH9 RUPNIK Ožbe 4 01:06:54 00:15:1200:13:25

00:15:12 00:16:35 00:17:05 00:18:02

213 10017588407 MBK ČRNI VRH10 CIGALE Amadej 4 01:07:25 00:15:3700:13:56

00:15:37 00:16:11 00:16:33 00:19:04

211 10138322182 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 DIMNIK Jaka 4 01:09:42 00:16:2000:16:13

00:16:20 00:17:18 00:17:23 00:18:41

207 10107530948 ENERGIJATEAM.COM12 CERAR Blaž 4 01:10:48 00:16:4400:17:19

00:16:44 00:18:32 00:17:36 00:17:56

209 10092680551 KD CELJE - 2SIMPL13 STRAŠEK Vid 4 01:13:40 00:15:3700:20:11

00:15:37 00:17:26 00:19:17 00:21:20

217 10139567220 ENERGIJATEAM.COM14 MLAKAR SMREKAR Kostja Leon 3 00:56:57 00:17:45-1

00:17:45 00:19:44 00:19:28
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215 10105694517 ENERGIJATEAM.COM15 CVELBAR Nik 3 01:02:42 00:18:43-1

00:18:43 00:21:08 00:22:51

214 10143964249 MTB TRAIL CENTER KOčPAJIĆ EmilDNS

01:44:46

216 10151753551 CALCIT BIKE TEAMTRAVNIK TristanDNS

01:44:48

Event: XCO Trbowle 2024 Date: 20.07.2024

Organizer: Mountain bike klub Trbovlje

Responsible person:

Commisaries:
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